
CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon Brut (France)

PROSECCO

Cinzano Prosecco (Italy)

ROSE

Sula Zinfandel Rose (India)

Crucillon Rose (Spain)

WHITE WINE

Trapiche Pinot Grigio (Argentina)

Jacobs Creek Chardonnay (Australia)

Sula Sauvignon Blanc (India)

Big Banyan Chenin Blanc(india)

RED WINE

Mannara Merlot (Italy)

Le Grand Malbac (France)

The Source Cabernet

Sauvignon(India)

Big Banyan Shiraz (India)
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WINE WORLDWINE WORLD
BOTTLE

18500/-

GLASS/BOTTLE

1150/5500/-

950/3500/-

1000/4000/-

GLASS/BOTTLE

1050/4000/-

1000/3900/-

700/3200/-

500/2200/-

GLASS/BOTTLE

1400/5700/-

1120/5000/-

890/4000/-

500/2200/-


